Automation Catalogue 127
Selection & Ordering Guide
PLC Interface Relays
Switching Management Solutions
2C PLC Relays
Relay insert/remove socket and
Retaining lever with marker label
Output

Benef its and Advantages
Automation Catalogue 129
Selection & Ordering Guide
PLC Interface Relays
Switching Management Solutions
Reduced PLC outputs to meet
energy consumption goals
Lenghten PLC outputs lifes
by using interface relay to
turn many devices on and off
simultaneously.
Provides isolation between
control and controlled circuits .
It provides to control more than
one load with extrarnal pluggable
bridges.
I/O CONTROL
All models
I/O CONTROL
All models
ISOLATION
All models
Automation System
Scada System
Machine Control and Safety
Control Panels
I/O CONTROL
All models
CONTROLLING
All models
CONTROLLING
All models
SWITCHING
All models
SPACE SAVING
All models
Safe isolation between
inputs and outputs for
pumps, compressors and air
conditioning applications.
Chemical Industry
The interface between test
equipment and systemI/O
devices with a high switching
capacity.
Electrical Test Systems
Switching currents or voltage too
high for PLC outputs to handle.
Pneumatic Control
Only 6.2 mm wide, thus saving
considerable space in your enclosures.
Tight Cabinets
Preventing to stuck in “ON” state
while the relay is switched as “OFF”
which is caused by leakage current.
Leakage Current Applications SWITCHING
KPR-SCF series
Automation Catalogue 131
Pre-assembled module
(relay + socket)
Type KPR-SWE-6VDC-2C KPR-SWE-12VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-12VDC-2C KPR-SWE-24VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-24VDC-2C KPR-SWE-48VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-48VDC-2C KPR-SWE-60VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-60VDC-2C KPR-SWE-115VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-115VDC-2C KPR-SWF-115VAC/
DC-2C
KPR-SWE-230VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-230VAC-2C KPR-SWF-230VAC/
VDC-2C KPR-SWF-230VAC-2C
Definiton
Interface relay

Order Number 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390 505 390
Packaging unit 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360
Selection & Ordering Guide
Slim Interface Relays
Switching Management Solutions
Automation Catalogue 133
Selection & Ordering Guide
Type KPR-SWE-6VDC-2C KPR-SWE-12VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-12VDC-2C KPR-SWE-24VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-24VDC-2C KPR-SWE-48VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-48VDC-2C KPR-SWE-60VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-60VDC-2C KPR-SWE-115VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-115VDC-2C KPR-SWF-115VAC/
DC-2C
KPR-SWE-230VAC/
DC-2C KPR-SWE-230VAC-2C KPR-SWF-230VAC/
VDC-2C KPR-SWF-230VAC-2C
Switching Management Solutions
  Schematics
  Dimensional Drawings
Output
Input
Contact
6VDC,
12VDC, 12VAC/DC
24VDC, 24VAC/DC
48VDC, 48VAC/DC
60VDC, 60VAC/DC
115VDC, 115VAC/DC
230VAC, 230VAC/DC
A2
A1
14
11
12
22
21
24
Output
Contact
Output
Input
Contact
6VDC,
12VDC, 12VAC/DC
24VDC, 24VAC/DC
48VDC, 48VAC/DC
60VDC, 60VAC/DC
115VDC, 115VAC/DC
230VAC, 230VAC/DC
A2
A1
14
11
12
22
21
24
Output
Contact
91mm
80
,3
0m
m
85
,8
0m
m
14 mm
91mm
80